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

4+5
535 HAYNES AVE

$10,995,000

Designed by renowned architect Samuel Wacht, and 
rumored to be the previous residence of Howard Hughes, 
this spectacular estate is gated, private, and situated on an 
over 25,000 lot with private drive. Dramatic entrance with 
marble water wall leads to a powerful foyer with massive art 
walls, perfect for a collector. Estate combines hardwood & 
terrazzo flooring, gourmet kitchen, walls of glass, indoor & 
outdoor fireplaces, steam showers & an indoor gym.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-461916

MAGICAL, 1927 SPANISH ON LARGE 
LOT–ONCE IN A LIFETIME OPPTY!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 3108209341

7+10
705 N ARDEN DR

$16,995,000 SPANISH

Gated & private classic Spanish from a bygone era 
reminiscent of the Hotel Bel Air. Best location, grt st 
presence, walled ctyd entry w/ fountain, exceptional 
detailing & gorgeous grounds.  All the signature elements are 
intact in the appx 10,500 sq ft (main house + 2 gst hses) incl 
plaster walls, arched openings, patios & terraces, stenciled & 
beamed clgs, tiles, orig hardware/fixtures, ironwork, & hdwd 
& tiled flrs. Grand scale spaces all open to ctyd, patios, pl, 
orchard & expansive yard.

www.705arden.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-457692

SEE FULL PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
Parnes/Harris/Umansky 424-230-3701

7+11
1231 LAGO VISTA DR

$29,950,000 3sty-MODERN

Nestled in a verdant, private setting with flat, rolling lawns 
and mature landscaping, this newly constructed estate 
encompasses over an acre of land north of Sunset Boulevard. 
The incomparable design, construction and execution of the 
home, combined with the rare setting, make this one of the 
most exceptional offerings in today’s market. Offered with a 
million dollars in furnishings, expansive entertaining grounds 
and gated with motor court parking.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, MAY 7, 2019 | 141
TU

E
S

D
AY

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-460524

ICONIC CONTEMPORARY HOME ON 
ANGELO DRIVE WITH CITY VIEWS!

THE AGENCY
Martin Halfon 31-344-4465

4+6
1250 ANGELO DR

$11,990,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private, walled, and gated four-bedroom, six-bathroom home 
of iconic architectural significance. Entry welcomes guests 
with a cascading waterfall. Open floor plan with walls of 
glass; Living room, dining room, cook’s kitchen and cabana 
seamlessly all open to the backyard w/ pool, spa and 30ft 
long waterfall / outdoor kitchen. The master suite has a 
step-down sitting area w/ high ceilings & dual bathroom suite 
featuring a shower, tub & steam shower. Large screening 
room w/ patio & outdoor kitchen

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-461210

CONTEMPORARY MASTERPIECE WITH 
SWEEPING PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+6
13449 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rebuilt in 2007. Located down a long gated drive for 
maximum privacy, this magnificent Modern home has 5 
bedrooms and 6 baths. Designed by the renowned firm 
of Montalba Architects with Interiors by Aboud Malak and 
Thinkpure. Rich materials of limestone, natural woods and 
metal casement doors are used throughout along with 
sensational walls for art. All public rooms expose the jetliner 
views allowing for the quintessential California indoor/
outdoor experience.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-461898

CITY LIGHT VIEWS ON 3.4 ACRE WITH 
PRIVATE KNOLL

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Barry Peele

4+4
2708 BOWMONT DR

$6,750,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Celebrity owned private gated estate on 3/4 knoll on gated 
Bowmont Dr. Magnificent city lights, canyon & ocean views.  
Move in condition, vaulted wood beamed ceilings, hardwood 
and stone floors, French doors, 3 stone fireplaces,  pool with 
pergola, and guesthouse.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer

Open NEW11-2

YOU'VE ARRIVED....

WISH SOTHEBY'S I.R.
Tina Stern 310.987.0004

4+7
2985 HUTTON DR

$5,300,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated behind a gated motor court,  private sophisticated 
celebrity owned contemporary on appx half an acre. Its mid-
century beginnings have been re-imagined & expanded from 
studs to ceiling with meticulous attention to style and design. 
Open concept layout, Floor to ceiling Fleetwood doors, 
covered patio w/fireplace, pool, spa master w/fireplace, 
dual bathrooms & custom walk in closets. Appx 600 square 
foot recording studio built by a music legend comfortably 
converts to a family/game room

www.2985Hutton.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-461906

CHIC CONTEMPORARY

RR/CB
J.Babajian/M.Sisatar 310-777-6372

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$3,999,000 CONTEMPORARY

**REO**Lender Owned* Chic Contemporary is one of the 
most desirable and private gated Streets in BHPO. Glass 
& steel foyer leads into a bright living room with dark wood 
floors, high ceilings, and floor-to-ceiling windows. The Dining 
area and great room with fireplace and exposed wood beams 
which are open to the very private pool, spa, bar & fire pit. 
The kitchen has been extensively remolded. The entire house 
has incredible volume with very high ceilings.

Open NEW11-2

DESIRABLE CORNER LOT,  U-SHAPED 
HOME IN BHPO!

KW SILICON BEACH
Thomas Magiar 310.270.7428

5+6
1902 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,890,000 1sty-RANCH

Most desirable U-shaped home on a corner lot in famed 
Beverly Hills Post Office. Featuring an open floor plan with 
5 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms, swimming pool and a detached 
guest house. This home promotes a warm spaciousness 
creating an expansive dining and family room, a wet bar, 
large windows with views of a plush backyard. Enjoy your 
very own getaway, formerly a Beach boys home, in the midst 
of multimillion dollar homes, close to Sunset Blvd, Beverly 
Hills, shops, parks & hiking trails.

Pool, Guesthouse

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-460690

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Grace Carelli

4+3
9665 HEATHER RD

$2,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome home! This property is located in a very close 
proximity to Beverly Hills shopping and dining on the cul de 
sac. Large 4 beds and 3.5 baths plus office, high ceilings 
throughout, two fireplaces, views from all rooms of the 
canyon and green belt. Open floor plan with an elevator 
from the garage to accommodate easy access to all levels. 
Modern design for what California living has to offer; city life 
style in the country setting among trees and tranquilly.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-460218

UNOBSTRUCTED VUS,CIRCULAR 
DRIVEWAY PRIVATE SEXY ZEN MODERN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu/Andrew Manning 310 993 6141

3+4
3193 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,280,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

MOVE IN READY ! Unobstructed views of Canyon to Catalina 
from this private romantic Zen architectural. Set back form 
street with Circular driveway. To be surrounded by nature 
in the middle of the city, Enter through stone patio into hii 
ceilings and voluminous open spaces, hardwd flrs. 3+3.5 , 2 
master suites and 3rd bedroom ideal for a home off. Spa like 
baths with Tibetan cabinets. Stainless appliances. 10 min to 
Sunset and 10 min to Ventura Blvd. Easy access to studios. 
Huge Lot fr expansion

Blt-Ins,Cbl,fridge,dishwasher,oven,stove

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-418142

STUNNING REDONE TRADITIONAL 
HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 3107700777

3+3
1637 N BEVERLY DR

$2,479,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional with stunning designer touches & custom light 
fixtures/ window treatments. Large open LR and dining 
area w/ beautiful white wood floors & surrounded by tons 
of windows. Kitchen w/ Caesarstone counters, lg center 
island, custom cabinetry and top of the line SS appliances.  
Custom bar area w/ wine refrigerator, beer tap. Den, also can 
be perfect for a home office.  Master boasts high ceilings, a 
cozy sitting nook and a spa-like bath with gorgeous tile, spa 
tub and marble finishes.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red2549000
11-2

MLS#19-441934

MILLIONAIRE'S ROW ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$7,995,000 TRADITIONAL

5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft, Gated, 2.2 Acre Compound. Sizable 
motorcourt which allows parking for up to 20 cars. Private, 
1st floor Master Retreat with Dual Baths and generous walk-in 
closets, plus huge guest Bedrooms to sleep many. Oversized 
living room, dining room, family room and spacious kitchen. 
Pool+Spa w/50ft waterfall..plus, Sauna, BBQ & Cabana. 
Other features include: HWfloors & 3 glass-rock fireplaces, 
Office/Study & Terrace. Pool-side 2nd bedrm. Upstairs JR 
Master & 4th bedrm wing.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-440434

REVIVED 1940 GEORGIAN COLONIAL IN 
BHPO

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+5
1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Former Celebrity Estate attributed to architect Paul Williams 
by noted builder, Herbert Riesenberg. Set back from the 
street with motor court for up to 10 cars & 2 car garage.  
Chef's kitchen open to family rm, formal dining rm, formal 
living rm, master suite w/ dual walk-in closets, white Carrara 
spa bath & deck. 2 large additional bedrooms on second 
floor, large luxurious guest suite downstairs w/ fireplace plus 
separate maids room. Pool, spa, cabana, barbecue, upper 
deck and lush landscaping.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-436336

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY 
DREAM HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+8
1590 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,650,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary home rich in luxurious marble & architectural 
finishes.Glass door into an entertaining floor plan w/ living 
room,24 feet high floor-to-ceiling & a lounge/family room 
with fireplace and glass folding doors that open to backyard 
w/ spa and pool.The first floor has a dining room & a kitchen 
w/ stainless steel appliances,dual refrigerators. Stairwell w/ 
a skylight to a breathtaking master suite w/ a private state 
of the art home theater,dual bathrooms & walk in closet. and 
7-car garage.

Gated Parking For 10 Cars! 3 Fireplaces!

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#19-426386

CONTEMPORARY WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steven Frankel 3102813981

3+4
13459 MULHOLLAND DR

$3,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

New Price! Beautiful Contemporary one-story house with 
panoramic views. Light and bright with a much sought-after 
open floor plan, Gourmet kitchen with dining area, theatre 
and separate office. Large sensational master suite with 
dual baths and fantastic closet space. Lush and serene 
backyard with bbq,  pool all overlooking the valley's city 
lights. Located down a long driveway, the property is gated 
for maximum privacy. Beautiful living.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-430372

SPACIOUS 5 BEDROOM HOME WITH 
POOL ON LARGE LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kathy Marshall 310-740-1812

5+3
1714 FERRARI DR

$2,575,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exceptional family & entertaining house on a quiet cul-de-
sac off Summitridge. 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, large den, office, 
pool and spa! Large living room w/soaring ceilings and 
dining area with an architectural feel, opening to the pool, 
spa and spacious wood deck with canyon views beyond. 
Flexible floor plan, vaulted ceilings, recessed lighting & a 
fabulous, modern staircase of steel and wood, details that 
are carried throughout downstairs - Lot size is over 22,000 
sq ft. Motivated seller!

off Summitridge

Refresh. rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#19-449868

PRIVATE REDONE WITH CITY VIEWS , 
POOL 4BD & 5BA & MORE

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

4+5
1638 TOWER GROVE DR

$13,950 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

4 BEDROOM 4.5 BATH UPDATED HOME WITH AMAZING 
CITY VIEWS. THIS HOME IS LOCATED ON A PRIVATE CUL-
DE-SAC STREET. POOL & GREAT ENTERTAINING BACK 
YARD WITH CANYON & CITY LIGHTS VIEWS. THIS HOME 
HAS HARDWOOD FLOORS & MASTER SUITE WITH HIS 
& HERS BATHS, PRIVATE CLOSETS & DRESSING ROOM, 
FORMAL ENTRY, LIBRARY, BREAKFAST ROOM, DINNING 
ROOM, CHEF'S KITCHEN,L HUGE LIVING ROOM WITH 2 
SIDED FIREPLACE & WET BAR. THERE IS ALSO PLENTY OF 
STORAGE SPACE. 2 MORE EN-SUITE BEDROOMS & MAIDS 
OR GUEST ROOM WITH BATH.
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
Spectacular yard/pool/spa/private + more!

Refrigerator, washer, dryer, pool

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL & ELEGANT CUSTOM BUILT 
2 STORY MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

CORE R.E./ MATSON RE
Karolin P./Sohila Rezai 310-435 3558

4+4.5
927 S BUNDY DR

$3,695,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Formal entry leads to an expansive open Floor plan with 
dramatic wrought iron sweeping Staircase with 3 story 
ceiling dome, spacious living room , French doors leading to 
beautiful Yard, great for entertaining, each Bedroom
has it's own bath, walk-in closet and Juliette Balconies, 
Home is gated and  has access from the Alley

Surround Sound Speaker, Water Filter

Lunch NEW11-2

ONE OF THE MOST PRIME LOCATIONS 
IN BRENTWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

3+2
666 WALTHER WAY

$3,650,000

16,329 square foot lot on a private cul-de-sac surrounded by 
magnificent estates and mature trees.  Existing single level 
ranch home consists of 2,500 square feet, 3 bedrooms and 
2 baths.  An incredible opportunity for a new build or major 
fixer.  Property is being sold as-is in its current condition with 
no credits or repairs by seller.

JonahWilson.com

Open NEW11-2

BEST VALUE IN BRENTWOOD! Remodeled home down from Kenter Canyon school in ideal neighborhood. 
Perfect starter home featuring 3 br/2.5 bth and unpermitted detached guest house.

3+3
560 N KENTER AVE

$1,999,999 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

COMPASSAmy Hollingsworth
Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,MLS#19-457426

EXQUISITE CHIC REMODELED NANTUCKET 
COTTAGE IN BRENTWOOD GLEN

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

3+2
11335 DENAIR ST

$1,999,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Inviting formal living rm w/fpl & large window. Charming kitch 
opens to European style family rm & dining area w/vaulted 
ceilings & French Drs opens to beautiful rose filled garden. 
Cozy den/library ideal for lounging. Master Suite w/high 
vaulted ceilings & peaceful "spa" bathrm w/steam shower 
& soaking tub. Private & peaceful gardens w/fountain & 
benches to enjoy the serenity. Garage converted to finished 
office/gym w/Frnch Drs. Gorgeous hrdwd flrs, plantation 
shutters & classic crown moldings.

3bd+ 2ba+ Den+ Fam Rm+ Detached Office

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-461566

STRIKING 1960 MID-CENTURY IN 
MANDEVILLE CANYON

COMPASS
Geoff Clark/ Julie Mollo 323-459-3845

4+3
2951 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Only 5 minutes drive up Mandeville from Sunset, this terrific 
1960 mid-century has been in the same family for over 50 
years. A large flat lot surrounded by hills and trees affords 
supreme privacy and the opportunity for a pool if desired. 
High pitched post-and-beam ceilings, clerestory windows 
and a great layout - with a polish this architectural home 
will be magic.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Lunch NEW11-2
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PERFECT FAMILY HOME IN BRENTWOOD 
AT THE RIDGE/MOUNTAINGATE

KW SILICON BEACH
Rick Dergan 4242742533

3+4
12303 RIDGE CIR

$1,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enormous living room with a wood burning fireplace and 
an elegant dining room as well as an updated kitchen with 
a center island and spacious breakfast area. One bedroom 
with private bath plus a powder room is also on the first 
floor. The second floor has a master bedroom with gorgeous 
views of the mountains. There is also an open loft area on 
the second floor that makes an ideal office space. The living 
room has french doors that open to the spacious yard with 
water feature and barbecue.

Alrm, Dshwshr, Dryer, Frzr, Rng/Ov, Rfrg

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING & COZY BRENTWOOD GLEN 
TRADITIONAL W/AMAZING LIGHT

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

3+2
11344 BURNHAM ST

$1,749,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Cheerful brightness throughout. Enjoy the fpl in living & 
dining areas. Spacious step down family rm w/wainscoting & 
wood beamed ceiling. Charming kitch w/SS appl. opens to 
back garden. Character-filled Master Suite w/high beamed 
ceiling. Lovely details: arches, thick moldings & baseboards, 
plantation shutters, thick custom doors & hardware; 
beautiful, unique & rare tiles from East Coast in kitch & baths. 
Extra large laundry rm opens to private back garden w/brand 
new custom driveway & hardscape

3 beds + 2 baths + Family Room

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-395912

REDUCED $1 MILLION! MAGICAL 1927 
SPANISH ON LARGE LOT IN BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+7
475 HALVERN DR

$6,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Magical Contemp Medit estate tucked away down qt lane 
just north of Sunset in heart of BW. Situated behind gates 
& tall hedges w/ complete prvcy, security & seclusion. 
Charming crtyd, terraces, lawn, verdant garden, sparkling pl/
spa & lush, tree-filled arroyo. Lg 2-rm LR w/ FP, sep dining 
area & fab eat-in cook’s kitchen/fam rm w/ FP. Exceptional 
master suite w/ sitting rm, pvt terrace & dual BAs & fitted 
closets. Inviting lib & lower level fam/media rm w/ extensive 
built-ins & bar.

www.475Halvern.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-441448

BRAND NEW TRADITIONAL IN MOST 
DESIRABLE AREA OF BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

5+6
165 S ANITA AVE

$5,849,000 TRADITIONAL

This gated Traditional in the heart of Brentwood w/ great 
detail throughout includes a formal living room, dining room 
w/ butler's pantry, temperature-controlled glass wine cellar 
& gourmet chef's kitchen w/ breakfast area.  Kitchen is 
equipped w/ top-of-the-line appliances & a marble center-
island.  Upstairs, the luxurious master suite, nestled away 
from the guest bdrms, showcases a fireplace, balcony, & 
walk-in closets.  Master bathroom features a soaking tub & 
rain shower. A must see!

www.165SouthAnita.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-455318

BHHS
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

3+3
1830 MANGO WAY

$7,695,000 RANCH

This property has approved plans (RTI) for a 12,000 sqft., 
modern with massive ocean views. Current home is a 
serene ranch style home hidden on a private road of lower 
Mandeville Canyon. This tranquil property with an extra-large 
lot offers breathtaking views from the ocean to downtown 
Los Angeles. The master retreat has its own private sitting 
room/office. This entertainer's home has a great open 
floor plan that opens to the beautiful yard that has a great 
swimmer's pool.

Views from Ocean to Downtown LA!

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-453684

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN MANDEVILLE 
CANYON - 29,822 +/ SQFT LOT

CB BW / COMPASS BW
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

3+3
13158 BOCA DE CANON LN

$6,995,000 1sty-RANCH

This gorgeous park-like lot studded with mature trees and 
verdant gardens is poised on Mandeville's most desirable 
private lane. The property features the initial Gate Home 
designed in 1939 by Paul Williams + subsequent additions 
which all remain in their original state. The "Lyme Acres" 
setting includes an ambling, shaded drive for several cars + 
a 2-car open garage. First time on the market in 60 years. 
Truly a lifetime opportunity for developers or owner users!

13158BocaDeCanon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-420906

PRICED TO SELL!!! HOUSE ON A LARGE 
LOT SPECTACULAR VIEWS!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Afa Kamran 310-415-2688

5+6
12318 18TH HELENA DR

$4,750,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Cape Cod Family House, End Of Cul De Sac On 18TH 
Helena Off Of Carmelina. Bright, Private,Spectacular City 
Views,14000 S.F. Of Mostly Flat & Usable Lot, Main House 
Over 5000 S.F. Remodeled Baths & Kitchen, Enormous 
Storage & Closet Space, Very Large Master Bedroom Suite 
On Second Floor With HUGE Walk-In Closet And Nursery/ 
Gym.2 Bedrooms + Den + 3.5 Baths On First Floor.Two 
Bedrooms/ Office & Maids Room + One Full Bathroom, 
Detached From The Master Suite Above Two Car Garage. 
Ask For Exclusions.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Dispal

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-453610

COMPASS
Susan Newirth

5+5
1277 N NORMAN PL

$3,725,000 TRADITIONAL

Experience this open, warm & inviting traditional in the 
hills of Brentwood. A great entertaining home, the living 
spaces open to a delightful outdoor dining patio &  tranquil 
backyard. A beautiful cook's kitchen is open to the dining & 
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

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 3106211772

4+2
2758 BURKSHIRE AVE

$999,000 TRADITIONAL

Lowest price two-story home in West LA. Fabulous location 
close to Ocean Park Blvd and minutes to Snapchat. This 
is your chance to add value to this diamond in the rough. 
Check the fixed-up homes recently sold to appreciate the 
price difference. Also close to Whole Foods, Starbucks and 
New York Bagel.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS LIGHT & BRIGHT 2 BED/ 3 
BATH + DEN CONDO

SOTHEBY'S BH
Kaitlyn Benson 3109225317

2+3
12026 RHODE ISLAND AVE, UNIT 301

$995,000

2 bed/ 3 bath + den condo is brentwood adjacent in prime 
West L.A.  Open floor plan, hardwood floors, recessed 
lighting, and living room has fireplace & french doors that 
lead to balcony.  Huge master w/ fireplace, remodeled walk 
in closet w/ custom built ins, and en-suite bathroom.  2nd 
bedroom has a jack & jill bathroom that connects to den 
(could be used as a 3rd bedroom). Stylish & updated powder 
rm, side by side laundry in unit, 2 parking spots, communal 
rooftop deck, and exercise room.

www.12026rhodeislandavenue.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED 2-STORY 
TRADITIONAL ON PATRICIA AVENUE!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

5+5.5
2539 PATRICIA AVE

$3,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

With incredible golf course views and soaring ceilings, this 
stunning home boasts an expansive formal living room which 
opens to the elegant dining room and onto the gourmet 
marble kitchen, with breakfast nook. The warm family room 
leads out to the rear yard complete with custom BBQ and 
sparkling pool. The second story provides a luxurious master 
suite with tremendous views of Rancho Park’s famed 18th 
hole. An incredible home, not to be missed!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-461430

ENCHANTING TRADITIONAL!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

3+2
3036 S BEVERLY DR

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL

Impeccably remodeled 3 bed/2 bath property makes 
excellent use of space without compromising style. Open 
plan formal living & dining rooms which lead to the kitchen. 
Here you’ll find a great entertaining space with an eat-in 
island, Caesarstone counter tops, and stainless appliances. 
Converted garage is great for guests, playroom, studio, office 
or gym.  Private backyard with lush mature landscaping. 
Beautifully updated baths with artistic finishes. Award 
winning Castle Heights Elementary.

www.3036beverly.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-456668

GREAT LOCATION ON THE VERY QUIET 
PART OF HILLSBORO DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

2+2
9135 HILLSBORO DR

$1,375,000 TRADITIONAL

This is a wonderful location with view potential on a very 
special street that is convenient to everything and yet very 
quiet. This home needs a lot of work so be prepared for a 
project, but at the end the payoff is great. The home has 
potential with 2 bedrooms plus family room, living room and 
formal dining room, 2 fireplaces and hardwood floors, forced 
air, central heating. Please only look at this house if you are 
prepared for a fixer as it is being sold as is.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev2-5
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

RARE OFFERING IN SPAULDING 
SQUARE

COMPASS
Kennon Earl & Tom Davila 4242307928

2+2
1325 N OGDEN DR

$1,890,000 CRAFTSMAN

RARE offering in Spaulding Square. 2 BD/2 BA home has 
LR w/fireplace, dining rm, kitch w/SS counters & appls. & 
back den rm. Master BD has spa like BA & walk in closet. 
Backyard feat. pool & spa, outdr kitch, bar & LR w/fireplace & 
meyer lemon, lime, tangelo & star jasmine trees. Garage has 
plenty of rm for storage. Home feat. in commercials & movies 
such as The Hangover. On a serene St., yet close to the best 
restaurants & shops in Spaulding Square, this is a treasure 
waiting to be discovered.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan
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
& spa being remodeled currently with assessment already 
paid by Seller!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Stainless Aplncs, Pool/Spa

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-461586

GORGEOUS UNIT IN THE HEART OF 
WEST HOLLYWOOD

COMPASS
Todd Scott Cloutier 310-926-2201

2+2
949 N KINGS RD #208

$799,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous unit in the heart of West Hollywood. Spacious 
2 bed/2 bath unit with open floor plan and grand master 
suite with sitting area. Updates to kitchen and baths, tile 
floors, recessed lighting and a fireplace are just some of 
the features. There is a large terrace, walls of glass & lovely 
greenery views from most rooms. The unit is light and bright 
with lots of custom closet/storage space & two parking 
spaces. Amenities include pool, sauna and clubhouse. 
Laundry allowed in unit.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS 2 BED/2 BATH CONDO IN 
THE HEART OF WEST HOLLYWOOD!

COMPASS
Todd Scott Cloutier 310-926-2201

2+2
1250 N KINGS RD, UNIT 401

$749,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous 2 bedroom/2 bathroom unit in the heart of West 
Hollywood. Very light & bright west facing unit w/only one 
common wall. Open floor plan, a stunningly renovated 
kitchen w/stainless steel appliances & a huge center island.  
Updated baths w/high end finishes throughout. Amazing 
master suite w/large walk in closet, recessed lighting, two 
private balconies & two side by side parking, This beautifully 
maintained complex includes a lovely lobby, gorgeous pool, 
fitness center and sauna.

stnlss appls, range/oven, fridge,micro

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-460564

TOP FLOOR CONDO UNIT IN WEST 
HOLLYWOOD!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Tom Scrocco/Sean C. 310-890-2220

1+1
1328 HAVENHURST DR #208

$575,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located on one of the best best streets in West Hollywood, 
just south of the Chateau Marmont and the Sunset Strip. Top 
floor condo in a quintessentially LA, mid-century courtyard 
building. One bedroom, one bath with in-unit washer/dryer 
combo. Kitchen and bath recently refreshed. Lush tree 
top views from living room, kitchen and bedroom. Close 
to bustling Hollywood with its ever expanding skyline and 
new Netflix campus and the massive LACMA revitalization 
and expansion.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Washer/Dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-457992

OPEN  HOUSE

RONALD KATZ
Jody Katz Pritikin (310)9309200

2+3
839 LARRABEE ST #8

$1,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning designer 2BD plus loft / 2 1/2 BA town home in 
prime West Hollywood, within walking distance to shopping, 
dining and entertainment. This two story + loft features 
over 1,700 SF of expansive living spaces flooded with light. 
Perfect for entertaining, large gallery walls for hanging art, 2 
balconies, and 2 fireplaces. Extra-large open kitchen features 
sleek granite and chef-style stainless steel appliances.

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-446918

COVETED KINGS PLAZA COMPLEX

RODEO REALTY INC.
Schott/Galich 310-461-0468

2+2
850 N KINGS RD #105

$839,000 MID-CENTURY

Sleek 2BD/2BA in West Hollywood's highly coveted Kings 
Plaza building. Enter to a spacious living room with walls 
of glass, opening to a double wide, stone tiled balcony 
overlooking the idyllic vacation-like grounds and pool. 
Features include beautifully updated kitchen, baths and 
master suite with travertine finished bath & shower. Smooth 
ceilings & in unit laundry. Secure building with controlled 
access and gated garage. Centrally located to Santa Monica 
Blvd., Melrose Ave.

Open rev11-2

11 Venice Single Family

EXQUISITELY REMODELED EAST 
COAST "NON-TRADITIONAL"

COMPASS
Veronica Klein 3106227499

4+4.5
753 PALMS BLV

$4,499,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Situated in the sweet spot of all Venice has to offer.  This 
large, private oasis is surrounded by beautiful, verdant 
landscaping. Chef's kitchen offers top of the line appliances, 
opens to dining and family room with wood flooring and 
custom built ins.  Wood burning frpl. in LR & Family Rm. 
Substantial master suite w/sitting area, mst. bth. with 
Carrera flooring & counters. French doors leading you out to 
the rear loggia. Detached 1 bd. guest house w/wrap around 
balcony sits above 3 car garage.

refrigerator, washer/dryer, HVAC, oven

Open NEW11-2

A CELEBRATED KIM GORDON DESIGN

HILTON & HYLAND
J Alexander M Partridge 970.710.1665

4+4
910 DICKSON ST

$3,495,000

Thoughtful, inspiring, & bringing styled, this Venice Beach 
retreat is a dream come true. An original Kim Gordon Design, 
this 4 bed 3 bath blends in beautifully behind mature trees 
& lush foliage with a detached studio + full bath, ideal for 
an art room, office, or private guest suite. West of Lincoln 
& a few blocks to the ocean, enter this oasis through a 
welcoming foyer, leading to an open concept living space 
that seamlessly blends function & style.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY CONSTRUCTED 
FARMHOUSE IN PRIME VENICE

COMPASS
Emily Bregman 310.699.7038

4+4.5
986 VERNON AVE

$3,379,000 2sty-SEE REMARKS

Newly remodeled home located on one of the best streets 
in Venice. Open, airy floor plan w/high ceilings, abundance 
of light, formal DR & LR, w/FP & lg bi-folding doors open 
to a beautiful grass yard, gourmet kitchen, lg center island, 
family room. Bd/office w/en-suite, master suite has two 
oversized sliding doors leading to balcony.  Mstr bath offers 
steam shower, free-standing tub & designer finishes. Two 
additional en-suite bedrooms w/lg walk-in closets, laundry 
room. Attached two car garage.

Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS VENICE CONTEMPORARY

POWERBROKERS INT'L
Susan Allen 310-704-0815

3+3
927 SUPERBA AVE

$3,300,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This Contemporary home is located in a highly sought-after 
Venice neighborhood West of Lincoln Blvd. The open floor 
plan on the main floor has high ceilings, polished concrete 
floors w/radiant heat, light wood custom paneling along with 
the living area's endless windows create a bright airy space 
perfect for the California lifestyle. Kitchen includes top of 
the line appliances. Upstairs is a spacious master w/FP, 
deck with f/p with walk in steam shower.C0-listed Randolph 
Wright BulldogRealtors

Refrigerator, Freezer, washer,dryer

Open NEW11-2

VENICE HIDEAWAY

COLDWELL BANKER RB
Banfield & Schell 310.470.3712

3+2
713 PALMS BLV

$2,650,000 TRADITIONAL

Very special Venice jewel in a prime location w/ 3 beds, 2 
bas. the flexible floor plan has everything one would want.  
Inviting living room, gourmet kitchen, TV/media room, 
updated baths, lush gardens, sensational indoor/outdoor 
flow for entertaining incl. detached office. Approx. 5,401 
sq. ft. lot. Hi quality residence that anyone would be proud 
to call home. Whether spending time w/ friends or family, 
entertaining neighbors or enjoying quiet time this private 
oasis checks all of the boxes!

Open NEW11-2

LARGE 7,494 SQ FT LOT IN OXFORD 
TRIANGLE

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Ballentine & Benveniste 310-351-9743

4+2.5
1024 OXFORD AVE

$1,998,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

2 Story 4Br, 2.5Ba Home in quiet Cul-de-Sac location near 
marina, beach, and Abbot Kinney Blvd. 7,494 Sq Ft Lot. 
Large Sun Room, Hardwood Floors, Fireplace, gourmet 
kitchen is a professional chef’s dream!  Ground floor Master 
Suite with En Suite bath. 3 Bedrooms upstairs. The Home 
has Central AC/Heat, tankless water heater, water softener, 
security system. The rear of the house looks out on the 
spacious rear yard with tons of privacy and room for a pool, 
spa, or accessory dwelling unit.

WWW.TerryBallentine.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

WONDERFUL LIGHT-FILLED CAPE COD 
STYLE HOME!

REALTY MINDED
Don White 310-943-9220

4+2
2918 GRAYSON AVE

$1,995,700 1sty-CAPE COD

Canals & Marina adjacent. BIG lot on quiet street. 4 blks 
to beach. Near Abbot Kinney! Unique layout around lovely 
courtyard, perfect for entertaining. Beautiful light filled eat-in 
kitchen w/skylite, chefs stove, French doors to courtyard. 
Library hallway connects front rooms to back house, allowing 
privacy. Oversized master has walk-in & door to courtyard 
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
Palisades Village

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-412612

AMAZING VALUE! SENSATIONAL HOME 
AND LOT.

HOLMBY PARK REALTY
Susan Armenti 310-292-0740

5+6
1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY EAST

$4,795,000 MEDITERRANEAN

First time ever on market! Custom built Mediterranean Ocean 
view 5 bedroom, 6 bath home was built with the highest 
standards. Beautiful hand hewn solid walnut floors and 
doors. Gourmet cook's kitchen with Sub-Zero appliances. 
Breakfast area with French brick floors and garden view. 
Ocean view master with fireplace. Three additional spacious 
bedrooms all with baths plus a guest suite with sitting room. 
Entertain in the large flat backyard with pool, spa, portico for 
dining, and outdoor fireplace.

Open rev11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW New, automatic status 
NEW* New, not yet listed
RED Reduced
REV Review, automatic status
BOM Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#19-441730

GREAT VALUE!!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Katy Kreitler 3109223708

5+4
571 RADCLIFFE AVE

$3,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Ocean breezes & treetop/canyon views set the stage for 
this newly rebuilt 5BD/4BA contemporary beach house 
situated on the Palisades Bluffs. Open floor plan LR w/FP, 
DR, & gourmet KIT w/eat-in island and high-end appliances 
capture the essence of family casual dining/entertaining; 
folding glass doors open to an exceptionally large deck for 
outdoor living. Close to schools, Palisades Park, shopping 
and dining.

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-461466

DESIGNER DONE TOWNHOUSE WITH 
BEAUTIFUL CANYON VIEWS

COMPASS
Nancy Ross- Laura Barton 310-968-4180

3+3
1575 MICHAEL LN

$1,395,000 CONTEMP MED

Remodeled 3 bedroom and 2.5 bath townhouse w/ beautiful 
mountain & canyon views. Living rm w/ vaulted ceilings, 
frplce & patio access, up a few steps to the dining area & 
open kitchen w/ lrg entertaining island, custom cabinets & 
top of the line appliances. All 3 bdrms are on the same level 
upstairs, mstr ste w/ vaulted ceilings, frplce & views. Add’l 
features: temperature-controlled wine cellar, direct access 
private garage. Community pool, spa, and gym. Indoor and 
Outdoor paradise!

www.1575Michael.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-445060

VERY SPACIOUS, LARGE UNIT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

1+1
17366 W SUNSET #101B

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly remodeled, very inviting Unit at the esteemed 
Edgewater Towers, Balboa building. This very spacious one 
BD with one bath has an open floor plan which features; a 
dining area, living area, a bonus sitting area with modern 
fireplace, built-in custom cabinetry with built-in desk, high-
end appliances with washer and dryer in the Unit, all located 
on the first floor for easy access.  Located across the street 
from the ocean and minutes to the famed Caruso Village with 
much shopping and dining!

Ocean Views!!

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#19-461784

GORGEOUS WEST COAST PRAIRIE

SOTHEBY'S
Nick Mercado 323-896-9955

6+4
1729 S VICTORIA AVE

$2,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This stunning reimagined West Coast Prairie is being offered 
w/in highly sought after, gated Lafayette Square. Designer/
builder, Charles D. Wagner completed this home in 1915. 
While maintaining its original charm & character, it has been 
lovingly restored w/luxurious & distinguished details. The 
kitchen gleams w/carrara marble counter-tops & Viking SS 
appliances. All baths have been remodeled. The master 
bedrm suite is sumptuous. Heated pool along w/gracious 
landscaping Mills Act approved! HPOZ.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

STUNNING HANCOCK PARK MODERN/
ECLECTIC MEDITERRANEAN HOME

PACIFICA WEST PROPER
Jack Graniti 3106256656

5+5.5
150 S MCCADDEN PL

$4,295,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Meticulously curated, upgrades & classic/eclectic furniture/
light fixtures abound.  Grand foyer opens to public rooms & 
beautifully curved skylight staircase leads to private spaces. 
1st flr LR/DR & classically updated chef’s KIT, BKFST. Guest, 
PR, & irresistibly cozy den w/custom built-ins.  2nd floor 
comprised of a lovely master + 2 bed/bath + office/Den. 
Well appointed rumpus w/FR/Bath/Workout & 2 car park 
completes this AD featured home sure to impress the most 
discerning of tastes & buyers.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-460602

ENCHANTING COUNTRY ENGLISH BY 
PAUL WILLIAMS

COMPASS
Bret Parsons 310-497-5832

3+3
529 N HIGHLAND AVE

$2,299,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Well-maintained, thoughtful upgrades, excellent floor plan. 
Floor 1: Entry, huge living w/FP, dining w/French doors 
overlooking rear terrace. Spacious den. Newer kitchen. 
Oversized service. Bonus room+powder. Floor 2: Tudor 
staircase leads to sumptuous master w/dressing room+onyx-
tiled bath. Two guest bedrooms w/walk-in closets. Bath has 
sophisticated “spa-style” shower. Laundry upstairs. Lush 
gardens highlight waterfall & generous terrace. Oversized 
garage; huge storage loft. Abundant parking.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

LARCHMONT VILLA

RODEO REALTY - BH
P. Maurice T. Rustad 310-623-8819

4+3
329 N VAN NESS AVE

$2,295,000 2sty-VILLA

Marvelous curb appeal in this stately Italianate Grande 
Dame 2-Story Larchmont Villa located on oversized lot! 
Great bones and in wonderful, mostly original, yet updated 
condition, with all the rich, classic detail intact. A true center 
hall plan leads to impressive, beautifully symmetrical living 
room awash in sunlight, with banks of French doors, barreled 
ceiling and impressive fireplace, a large formal dining room, 
butler’s pantry and kitchen, with separate breakfast/morning 
room, study...

www.329NVannessAve.com

Open NEW11-2

ONE BLOCK FROM LARCHMONT 
VILLAGE!

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Barbara Allen (323) 610-1781

3+2
106 N LUCERNE BLV

$1,799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Wonderful opportunity to live around the corner from the 
iconic Larchmont Village. Grand living room w/fireplace & 
French doors leading out to a front porch. Original crown 
molding, flooring & cabinets. The kitchen & bathrooms are 
updated. A large garage for guest quarters, office space, 
pool house or accessory dwelling unit.  Private, spacious 
backyard is surrounded w/fruit trees & potted plants. Large 
flat lot for house expansion & a pool. Windsor Sq. HPOZ. 3rd 
St. School District.

www.barbaraallenla.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-459850

TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN HISTORIC 
FREMONT PLACE

COLDWELL BANKER HP
June Ahn 323.855.5558

4+5
89 FREMONT PL

$5,999,000 TRADITIONAL

Thoughtfully designed & renovated: 2 oversized master 
suites with open patios upstairs as well as a 3rd bedroom 
with full bath & powder room. Downstairs with large and 
attached bath. Upgrades include: extended master suite w/ 
open patios, bolted foundation, plumbing upgrade, electrical 
& HVAC. Open concept layout, entry opens to huge LR 
flowing to piano room and dining room. Gourmet kitchen w/ 
stainless steel appls. 24 hour security, appx 4,868 sq ft living 
space and 15,043 sq ft lot.

Open Sunday 5/12  2-5pm

Open rev11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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MLS#19-446540

HANCOCK PARK MEDITERRANEAN + 
IMMACULATE MOVE IN READY!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Gregory J Moesser 3107709014

6+6
684 S JUNE ST

$5,750,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Majestically positioned above the street sits this prime 
Hancock Park 1926 Mediterranean Revival home with a 
grand 2-story entry foyer colonnade on almost a half-acre of 
park like grounds, tranquil lawns and lush privacy hedges. 
Meticulously restored & remodeled,  featuring hardwood 
floors, imported limestone and marble.The rear grounds 
are an oasis of expansive lawns and hedges, a fabulous 
sky-lighted covered patio, separate guest suite and large 
converted entertainment space.

www.684SJuneSt.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-438918

STATELY 3 STORY WINDSOR SQUARE 
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
Design Group features almost 7,300 sq. ft. of luxurious living 
space. Panoramic ocean views from Catalina to Malibu and 
sailboats drifting by in the nearby Marina Channel. Ultra 
refined beach living w/hi ceilings, Palladian doors opening 
to the sea, Planked wood floors and dramatic light-filed 
central staircase in this elegant coastal estate.Truly a palatial 
residence!

Refresh. NEW12-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info
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62 Encino Single Family

TRADITIONAL UPGRADED HOME

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 818.624.8661

4+3
16935 STRAWBERRY DR

$1,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Traditional upgraded home on a quiet cul-de-sac in Encino 
Hills.  Updated home w/ LED lighting, Eco bee smart-
thermostat upstairs & down, Lutron Caseta smart lighting, 
eat-in kitchen w/granite counters, Samsung gas range in 
kitchen to complement premium GE Monogram appliances, 
farm sink, custom cabinetry & slate floors & backsplash flows 
to the Great Room w/vaulted wood-beam ceiling, 2-story 
fireplace, hardwood flooring and walls of glass doors w/ 
backyard views. Private grassy backyard

www.16935strawberry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-459178

RARE CHARMING 2-STORY 
TRANSITIONAL

COMPASS
Sunyoung Whang 310.890.2576

4+2.5
4604 HURFORD TER

$1,340,000 CONTEMPORARY

Great opportunity to live south of the blvd. in this charming 
2 story transitional! Feat. roof & window replacements, 
upgraded electrical, copper plumbing & piping, HVAC & 
rebuild of the staircase & handrails, flooring & more. Home 
has 4 BD upstairs & family rm, living rm & dining room w/
doors that lead to patio & garden on 1st flr. Upstairs flr plan 
reconfigured to have a wider hallway for easier access to 
secondary rms. Come see all the possibilities to make this 
home your own!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open NEW11-2

64 Granada Hills Single Family

GORGEOUS MID-CENTURY MODERN

THE AGENCY
Ingrid Sacerio 323.333.7018

4+4
16718 KNOLLWOOD DR

$1,150,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Stunning Mid-century modern in the esteemed Knollwood 
Country Club Estates community.  Extensively remodeled to 
today’s style and standards while maintaining the beauty and 
character of its mid-century origins.  The property boasts 
a 2,534 sq. ft. main house with four bedrooms and three 
bathrooms PLUS a permitted 550 sq. ft. guest house with 
three quarter bath. Additional features include:  open floor 
plan, soaring ceilings, cement floors, fireplace, gorgeous 
gourmet kitchen, pool and fire pit.

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

COMPASS
Jacqueline Chernov 310-403-7557

3+3
4642 LEMONA AVE

$1,448,000

Traditional 3BR/3BA on tree-lined street. Wonderful floor 
plan, perfect for entertaining. Grand entry w/ soaring 
ceilings, spacious living rm, family rm, & dining rm w/ 
French doors to backyard. Two beds downstairs & private 
master suite w/ loft on 2nd level. Gourmet kitchen w/ granite 
countertops, Viking range, and large island. Gated driveway 
w/ room for 3+ cars plus detached garage. Close to Ventura 
Blvd, Arclight Cinema, Chabad Synagogue, and Whole 
Foods. Relish in the vibrancy of the area.

Refresh. NEW11-2

SHERMAN OAKS RANCH WITH POOL

COMPASS
Grace Mitnick 8185167593

4+3
14004 CHANDLER BLV

$1,145,000 1sty-RANCH

Updated 4+3 ranch home, formal entry opens to living room 
& formal dining room, kitchen with granite counters, stainless 
steel appliances, slate floors & abundance of cabinets opens 
up to large family room with fireplace & sliding doors to 
backyard with pool & covered and uncovered patios, great 
for entertaining. Garage converted to Bonus room, ½ bath, 
laundry & storage area. Wood floors, recessed lighting, linen 
closetes, solar panels, water filter system, central AC/heat & 
window treatments.

Fridge, Stove, Microwave, Disposal

Refresh. NEW11-2 562 B2

73 Studio City Single Family

THE DILLING ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Or Brodsky 310-623-2319

7+8.5
11560 DILLING ST

$7,700,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Extravagant east coast resort estate at the heart of sought-
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